
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 196.0 315.0 0

2 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 182.1 225.0 0

3 Trey Sommer Humboldt 193.6 225.0 0

4 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.3 195.0 0

5 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 188.4 185.0 0

6 Alek Sierman Cherryvale High School 185.2 175.0 0

7 Landon  Fox Cherryvale High School 193.6 135.0 0

8 Alessandro  Arienti Neodesha Bluestreaks 196.4 115.0 0

9 Hercules Palmer Cherryvale High School 189.2 105.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 196.0 430.0 0

2 Trey Sommer Humboldt 193.6 410.0 0

3 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 182.1 305.0 0

4 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 188.4 295.0 0

5 Alek Sierman Cherryvale High School 185.2 280.0 0

6 Alessandro  Arienti Neodesha Bluestreaks 196.4 210.0 0

7 Landon  Fox Cherryvale High School 193.6 150.0 0

8 Hercules Palmer Cherryvale High School 189.2 145.0 0

9 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.3 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 196.0 255.0 0

2 Trey Sommer Humboldt 193.6 250.0 0

3 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 182.1 240.0 0

4 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 188.4 185.0 0

5 Alek Sierman Cherryvale High School 185.2 180.0 0

6 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.3 155.0 0

7 Landon  Fox Cherryvale High School 193.6 130.0 0

8 Hercules Palmer Cherryvale High School 189.2 115.0 0

9 Alessandro  Arienti Neodesha Bluestreaks 196.4 110.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trevin  Elam Cherryvale High School 196.0 1000.0 10

2 Trey Sommer Humboldt 193.6 885.0 8

3 Collin John Neodesha Bluestreaks 182.1 770.0 6

4 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 188.4 665.0 4

5 Alek Sierman Cherryvale High School 185.2 635.0 2

6 Alessandro  Arienti Neodesha Bluestreaks 196.4 435.0 1

7 Landon  Fox Cherryvale High School 193.6 415.0 0

8 Hercules Palmer Cherryvale High School 189.2 365.0 0

9 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.3 350.0 0


